F-APS
PREFILTER G4
ISO 16890
ACTIVE
CARBON
UV c
TECHNOLOGY
HEPA H-14

CARBON
FILTER (m2)
HEPA FIL-
TER-H14 (m2) FAN
VERTICAL
INSTALLATION
DIMENSIONS   L
X W X H (mm)
HORIZONTAL
INSTALLATION
DIMENSIONS
L X W X H (mm)
ROOM AREA WITH
HEIGHT 2,75m
(m2)
F-APS-500 500 2,3 2,3 5,3 170W	/	220V 580x500x1550 1150χ500χ580 UP	TO	80
F-APS-1500 1500 4,8 4,8 20 500W	/	220V 730x500x1750 1350χ500χ730 UP	TO		240
F-APS-2000 2000 8,6 8,6 40 960W	/	380V 730x650x1750 1350χ650χ730 UP	TO		290
F-APS-3000 3000 8,6 8,6 40 960W	/	380V 730x650x1750 1350χ650χ730 UP	TO		480
F-APS-4000 4000 8,6 8,6 40 1310W	/380V 730x650x1750 1350χ650χ730 UP	TO		580
6ο	km.	Efkarpias	-	Oraiokastro	(Kritis	4)
Τ.Κ.	56210	|	Τ.Θ.	30569	|	Efkarpia	-	Thessalonikis
Τ.	2310808314	|	F.	2310808315
info@filtrosystem.gr	|	www.filtrosystem.gr